
1 田  中  いろは

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこFSC 2 14.75 5.88 8.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

5.80 5.88

Skating Skills 1.50 1.831.50 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 2.001.75 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.081.75 2.50 2.00

8.87

2 田  村  美  智

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこFSC 3 13.74 6.55 7.39 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

7.20 6.55

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.25 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.581.25 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.671.25 2.25 1.50

7.39

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 大  橋  梨  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 4 11.63 4.88 6.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

3 1F+1Loq q 1.00 -0.13 0.87-2 -2 -4

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.071 1 0

5.00 4.88

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.25 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.501.00 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.501.00 2.00 1.50

6.75

4 岩  井  英  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 5 11.61 4.84 6.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -1 -2

2 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

3 1F 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

5.10 4.84

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.25 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.421.00 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.421.25 1.75 1.25

6.77
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5 中  島  華  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこFSC 1 11.05 4.49 6.76 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -2

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

5.10 4.49

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.50 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.501.25 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.331.00 1.50 1.50

6.76

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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